Intro to Clinical Medicine 1
2025-2026 Workshop Dates

**Everything in ICM is Mandatory**

Date
Monday, July 28, 2025

Time
1:00 - 2:00

Activity

ICM Overview

Groups

Full Class

Monday, July 28, 2025

2:00 - 3:00

Complete History & Physical

Full Class

Relationship Centered Communication

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 1:00 - 3:00 Large Group Session Full Class
10:00 - 11:00 Worksh 1-10
Thursday, July 31, 2025 Orshop
11:00 - 12:00 Workshop 11-20
Obtain an Intake Workshop (Vital Signs & General Survey)
Large G Session &
Thursday, July 31, 2025 1:30 - 3:00 Arge Lroup session Full Class

Workshop

Complete History Mock OSCE

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 1:00 - 3:00 Large Group Session

Full Class

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Thursday, August 14, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

SP Encounter, Note, Self

3:45-5:00

Evaluation, & Debrief

Tuesday, August 26, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Thursday, August 28, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Tuesday, September 2, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00
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Tuesday, September 16, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Thursday, September 18, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Thursday, September 25, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Thursday, October 2, 2025

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

SP Encounter & Note Exam
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Thursday, October 23, 2025

Head, Eyes, Ears, Nose, Throat, & Neck

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 3:00-5:00 Large Group Session

11:45-1:00

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

11:45-1:00

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

11:45-1:00

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Thursday, November 6, 2025

11:45-1:00

12:45-2:00

1:45-3:00

2:45-4:00

3:45-5:00

Workshop
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11:45-1:00 20
12:45-2:00 19
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 1:45-3:00 18
2:45-4:00 17
3:45-5:00 16
11:45-1:00 15
12:45-2:00 14
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 1:45-3:00 13
2:45-4:00 12
3:45-5:00 11
11:45-1:00 10
12:45-2:00 9
Thursday, November 20, 2025 1:45-3:00 P Encou!'\ter, Note,'SeIf 8
>45-2:00 Evaluation & Debrief 7
3:45-5:00 6
11:45-1:00 5
12:45-2:00 4
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 1:45-3:00 3
2:45-4:00 2
3:45-5:00 1
11:45-1:00
12:45-2:00
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 1:45-3:00
2:45-4:00
3:45-5:00




